Volobuiev Oleksandr Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of the State Emergencies Service in Kharkiv
oblast (region), Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Volobuieva Tetiana lvanivna wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20983
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20983
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20983
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20983

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

FonosHe ynpaBniHHAa OCHC
YKpaiHu y XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
HavyanbHMK F0NOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

FonosHe ynpaBniHHA OCHC
YKpaiHn y XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHWUK 0NOBHOIO
ynpasiHHSA

FonosHe ynpasniHHA OCHC
YKpaiHn y XapkKiBCbKin obnacTi,
HavyanbHWMK F0NOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

Main Division of the State
Emergency Service of Ukraine
in Kharkiv oblast (region), Head
of the Main Department

Main Division of the State
Emergency Service of Ukraine
in Kharkiv oblast (region), Head
of the Main Department

33 333,82

19 506,53

14 264,97

12 874,62

12 849,26

1 444,04

1134,02

1124,64

1917,19

4201,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_122d610a-ec75-4c2e-91af-5a82596ddb24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118ec9d3-0139-4c0c-8e8e-31a869bd19ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d515d73f-faa0-4e8b-a332-8f880a612d28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dcd077-9746-4551-bc37-709faa4b1e07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733fc356-dcb5-42d6-9488-3944c169a83a

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 17 284,00
2019 Cash 580 000,00
2019 Other —

2018 Deposits 3 007,00
2018 Cash 280 000,00
2018 Other —

2017 Deposits 5 802,00
2017 Cash 160 000,00
2017 Other —

2016 Deposits —

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits —

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dcd077-9746-4551-bc37-709faa4b1e07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dcd077-9746-4551-bc37-709faa4b1e07
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 40,00
2017 UAH 240,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_122d610a-ec75-4c2e-91af-5a82596ddb24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118ec9d3-0139-4c0c-8e8e-31a869bd19ee
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

56353.0 sq.

56353.0 sq.

56323.0 sq.

56323.0 sq.

56323.0 sq.

72.2s9. m (1)

72.2's9. m (1)

72.2s9. m (1)

72.2sq. m (1)

72.2sq9. m (1)

104.9 sq.
(2)

104.9 sq.
(2)

104.9 sq.
(2)

104.9 sq.
(2)

104.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_122d610a-ec75-4c2e-91af-5a82596ddb24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118ec9d3-0139-4c0c-8e8e-31a869bd19ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d515d73f-faa0-4e8b-a332-8f880a612d28
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733fc356-dcb5-42d6-9488-3944c169a83a

VEHICLES:

2019 * SKODA Octavia 2005
2018 » SKODA Octavia 2005
2017 » SKODA Octavia 2005
2016 * SKODA Octavia 2005
2015 * SKODA Octavia 2005
il
CAREER:
May 20, 2015 — Department of the State

Emergencies Service in Kharkiv
oblast (region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_122d610a-ec75-4c2e-91af-5a82596ddb24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_118ec9d3-0139-4c0c-8e8e-31a869bd19ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d515d73f-faa0-4e8b-a332-8f880a612d28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28dcd077-9746-4551-bc37-709faa4b1e07
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733fc356-dcb5-42d6-9488-3944c169a83a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2104

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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